
   

UNDERGRADUATE ADVISING CONTACTS  
If advising hours on WAMS or walk-in advising times do not meet your needs,  

please email advisors directly. 
 
 

 
Associate Dean for Academic Affairs 
Dr. Jeff Potoff 
   Michelle McGrann, Assistant 
1513 Engineering Development Center 
313-577-3040 
 
Biomedical Engineering 
Namrata Murthy 
2201 Biomedical Engineering Building 
313-577-1345 
nmurthy@wayne.edu 
M-F 8:30-5pm 
Walk-in advising:  M, Th, F 10am-12pm, 1:30-4pm.  Tues 
10am-12pm 
wams.wayne.edu/go/eng_bme 
 
Chemical & Material Science Engineering  
Tracy Castle 
1106 Engineering 
313-577-3716 
tfcastle@wayne.edu 
M-F 8:30-5pm  
Walk-in advising: Wednesdays and Fridays: 9:30am-noon 
wams.wayne.edu/go/chme 
 
Civil and Environmental Engineering  
Elizabeth Kondrat 
2163 Engineering 
313-577-9850 
ekondrat@wayne.edu 
M-F 8:30-5pm 
Available for appointments M-F 9:30-4pm 
wams.wayne.edu/go/cee 
 
Computer Science Advising Liaison for Macomb and 
Oakland Counties: 
Colleen McKenney 
5057 Woodward (Maccabees Bldg), Suite 3010 
313-577-2406 
colleen.mckenney@wayne.edu 
For appointments, please call:  313-577-2477 
Monday - ATEC 10:30am - 6:00pm 
T/R - Main Campus 9:30am - 3:30pm 
Wednesday - University Center 9:30am - 3:30pm 
Friday - Main Campus 9:30 - 11:30am 
 
Computer Science Advising Liaison for Wayne, Washtenaw 
and Monroe Counties:  
Stephanie Chastain 
5057 Woodward (Maccabees Bldg), Suite 3010 
313-577-8834 
schastain@wayne.edu 

M-F 8:30am – 5pm 
wams.wayne.edu/advisee/appointment/#CS 
 
Electrical and Computer Engineering 
Emily Reetz 
3116 Engineering 
313-577-2692 
ereetz@wayne.edu 
M-F 8:30am-5pm 
wams.wayne.edu/go/ece 
 
Engineering Technology 
Joyce Pei-Hsuan Lien 
1159.1 Engineering Technology Building 
313-577-0802 
joycelien@wayne.edu 
Main Campus 
Walk-in: Mondays 2-6pm, Thursdays 11am-2pm 
wams.wayne.edu/go/et 
ATEC 
2nd & 4th Wednesday of each month, 12-5pm 
Please e-mail for appointment 
Schoolcraft Center 
1st Wednesday of each month, 2-6pm 
Please e-mail for appointment 
 
Industrial and Systems Engineering/Study Abroad Liaison 
Gail Evans 
2045 Manufacturing Engineering Building 
313-577-2660 
gevans@wayne.edu 
M-F 830 – 5pm; W or Thu – 6:30pm 
wams.wayne.edu/advisee/appointment/#ENG_ISE 
 
Mechanical Engineering 
Keith Wadley 
2129 Engineering 
313-577-5939 
keith.wadley@wayne.edu 
M-F 8:30-5pm 
wams.wayne.edu/advisee/appointment/#ENG_ME 
Email me directly if you would like to request a time not 
available in WAMS.  
Walk-in Advising hours: Tuesday and Thursday 9-noon 
and 2:30-4pm 
 
First Year/Transfer/Undecided Advisor & Eos Program 
Casey Rue  
1171 Engineering  
313-577-8750 
crue@wayne.edu 
wams.wayne.edu/advisee/appointment/#ENG_BRIDGE 
 

mailto:gevans@eng.wayne.edu


   
Engineering Career Resource Center 
Erin Rook 
1524 Engineering Development Center 
313-577-8336 
erin.rook@wayne.edu 
Walk-in Advising hours vary based upon events 
wams.wayne.edu/advisee/appointment/#ENG_CRC  
http://engineering.wayne.edu/students/careers.php 
 
Director of Student Services 
Sondra Auerbach 
1503 Engineering Development Center 
313-577-0248 
sondra.auerbach@wayne.edu 
 
Director of Community Engagement, Outreach Specialist 
Jasmine Roberson 
Science & Engineering Library 
5048 Gullen Mall, Room 58 
313-577-0237 
jasmine@wayne.edu 

 
All engineering students must meet with their engineering advisor on a regular basis.  Meetings with pre-professional or 

honors advisors are supplemental and must not replace advising by the Engineering staff.  
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